
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

842 1889890Dan Hurn 88810 29141/14/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CAHurnSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorPro Open81Dan00:00:35.489 1 00:00:35.48900:00:00.00000:07:32.284 1 00:08:07.77300:00:00.00000:07:44.733 1 00:15:52.50600:00:00.00000:07:30.334 1 00:23:22.84000:00:00.00000:07:37.323 1

Sat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 14, 2023

Pro Open



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:31:00.163 00:00:00.00000:07:39.314 1 00:38:39.47700:00:00.00000:07:33.794 1 00:46:13.27100:00:00.000



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

837 1889890Jake Arsaga 88810 4101/14/2023 00:00:00OTH Blythe, CAArsagaSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Jake00:00:37.409 4 00:00:37.40900:00:01.52000:07:38.204 3 00:08:15.61300:00:14.99600:07:32.664 2 00:15:48.27700:00:17.91100:07:36.983 2 00:23:25.26000:00:08.94000:07:51.854 1

19 2889890Bruce St Germain 88820 251/14/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CASt GermainSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Bruce00:00:34.219 2 00:00:34.21900:00:00.37000:08:39.224 5 00:09:13.44300:00:36.40000:08:23.154 4 00:17:36.59700:01:18.22000:08:10.434 4 00:25:47.03100:01:47.75100:09:10.354 2

43 3889890Dennis Willie 88830 32291/14/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CAWillieSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Dennis00:10:50.704 7 00:10:50.70400:10:08.24500:09:51.205 6 00:20:41.90900:11:28.46600:09:12.004 5 00:29:53.91300:12:17.31600:09:00.854 5 00:38:54.76700:13:07.73600:09:14.625 3

25 4889890Thomas Ondrejech88840 32121/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAOndrejechSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Thomas00:00:35.889 3 00:00:35.88900:00:01.67000:07:18.424 1 00:07:54.31300:00:00.00000:07:36.053 1 00:15:30.36600:00:00.00000:07:45.954 1 00:23:16.32000:00:00.000

20 5889890Chris Cr Linny Lindstrom88850 3161/14/2023 00:00:00CAM Blythe, CALindstromSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Chris Cr Linny00:00:42.459 6 00:00:42.45900:00:03.54900:07:54.584 4 00:08:37.04300:00:21.43000:07:41.334 3 00:16:18.37700:00:30.10000:07:40.903 3 00:23:59.28000:00:34.020

38 6889890Christopher Johnson88860 7131/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAJohnsonSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Christopher00:00:38.910 5 00:00:38.91000:00:01.50100:07:21.707 2 00:08:00.61700:00:06.304

33 7889890Michael Mizloch 88870 3271/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAMizlochSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc Turbo82Michael00:00:33.849 1 00:00:33.84900:00:00.000

Sat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 14, 2023

1000cc Turbo



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:31:17.114 00:00:00.00000:08:31.434 1 00:39:48.54800:00:00.00000:08:43.064 1 00:48:31.61200:00:00.000

00:34:57.385 00:03:40.27100:08:34.045 2 00:43:31.43000:03:42.88200:08:37.054 2 00:52:08.48400:03:36.872

00:48:09.392 00:13:12.007



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

848 1889890Michael Burnstein 88810 2951/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CABurnsteinSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor1000cc N/A83Michael00:00:37.588 1 00:00:37.58800:00:00.00000:07:29.285 1 00:08:06.87300:00:00.00000:07:25.956 1 00:15:32.82900:00:00.00000:07:33.294 1 00:23:06.12300:00:00.00000:07:32.812 1

Sat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 14, 2023

1000cc N/A



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:30:38.935 00:00:00.00000:07:29.655 1 00:38:08.59000:00:00.00000:07:20.513 1 00:45:29.10300:00:00.000



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

Event IdRacer IdFinish Dns Placedq_place Name Dnf PlaceClass FinishSort OrderNbrEvent DateBrand Event LocationLnameMiEvent NameClass DescClass IdFnameLap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos

826 1889890Lance Sutton Jr 88810 7151/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CASutton JrSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Lance00:00:28.599 1 00:00:28.59900:00:00.00000:07:19.704 1 00:07:48.30300:00:00.00000:07:23.774 1 00:15:12.07700:00:00.00000:07:37.893 3 00:22:49.97000:00:06.17000:07:26.554 2

40 2889890Braden Krah 88820 0791/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAKrahSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Braden00:00:29.999 2 00:00:29.99900:00:01.40000:07:54.824 4 00:08:24.82300:00:20.97000:07:17.394 4 00:15:42.21700:00:16.20000:07:18.613 4 00:23:00.83000:00:10.86000:07:20.554 3

22 3889890James Thomas 88830 2251/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAThomasSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88James00:00:30.779 3 00:00:30.77900:00:00.78000:07:20.574 2 00:07:51.35300:00:03.05000:07:27.793 2 00:15:19.14600:00:07.06900:07:24.654 2 00:22:43.80000:00:01.91000:07:27.783 1

49 4889890Carson Greco 88840 1551/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAGrecoSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Carson00:00:44.559 7 00:00:44.55900:00:09.34000:08:40.975 5 00:09:25.53400:01:00.71100:08:43.704 5 00:18:09.23800:02:27.02100:08:38.954 5 00:26:48.19200:03:47.36200:08:48.224 4

23 5889890Taylor Bedoya 88850 6941/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CABedoyaSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Taylor00:00:33.779 5 00:00:33.77900:00:00.72000:09:18.495 6 00:09:52.27400:00:26.74000:15:33.647 6 00:25:25.92100:07:16.68300:07:47.584 6 00:33:13.50500:06:25.31300:07:35.354 5

21 6889890Chace Crawford 88860 8081/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CACrawfordSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Chace00:00:33.059 4 00:00:33.05900:00:02.28000:07:30.794 3 00:08:03.85300:00:12.50000:07:22.164 3 00:15:26.01700:00:06.87100:07:15.873 1 00:22:41.89000:00:00.000

50 7889890Brian Willett 88870 9511/14/2023 00:00:00POL Blythe, CAWillettSat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non RestrictorYouth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor88Brian00:00:35.219 6 00:00:35.21900:00:01.440

Sat Blythe GP: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000cc Non Restrictor

Blythe, CA

January 14, 2023

Youth 1000cc/RS No Restrictor



Lap 6 Lap 7

Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text Lap Time Pos Elapsed text

00:30:16.524 00:00:04.94100:09:20.164 3 00:39:36.68800:01:49.22100:07:48.594 1 00:47:25.28200:00:00.000

00:30:21.384 00:00:04.86000:07:20.283 1 00:37:41.66700:00:00.000

00:30:11.583 00:00:00.00000:07:35.884 2 00:37:47.46700:00:05.800

00:35:36.416 00:05:15.03200:08:58.945 4 00:44:35.36100:04:58.673

00:40:48.859 00:05:12.44300:07:33.444 5 00:48:22.30300:03:46.942


